
Team Contact

EB Sports & Outdoors Sam Hazen

EMP Shield Brad Payer

Eureka

Michelin Eric Rinehart

Olpe

Yates Center Jarrod McVey

Date Time Home Team Away Team Venue

Mon 5/20/2024 6:30 pm Michelin Vs. Yates Center Sodens Grove

6:30 pm EMP Shield Vs. Eureka High School Baseball

6:30 pm Olpe Vs. EB Sports & Outdoors Olpe

Thurs 5/23/2024 6:30 pm Eureka Vs. Michelin Eureka Lyons

6:30 pm EB Sports & Outdoors Vs. EMP Shield High School Baseball

Thurs 5/30/2024 6:30 pm Eureka Vs. EB Sports & Outdoors Eureka Lyons

6:30 pm Michelin Vs. Olpe Sodens Grove

Fri 5/31/2024 6:30 PM EMP Shield Vs. Yates Center High School Baseball

Mon 6/3/2024 6:30 pm EMP Shield Vs. Michelin High School Baseball

Eureka Vs. Olpe Eureka Lyons

Thurs 6/6/2024 6:30 pm Olpe Vs. EMP Shield Olpe

6:30 pm Michelin Vs. EB Sports & Outdoors Sodens Grove

Fri 6/7/2024 6:30 pm Yates Center Vs. Eureka Yates Center

Mon 6/10/2024 6:30 PM Yates Center Vs. Michelin Yates Center

6:30 pm Eureka Vs. EMP Shield Eureka Lyons

6:30 pm EB Sports & Outdoors Vs. Olpe High School Baseball

Thurs 6/13/2024 6:30 pm Michelin Vs. Eureka Sodens Grove

Fri 6/14/2024 6:30 pm Yates Center Vs. Olpe Yates Center

Mon 6/17/2024 6:30 pm Olpe Vs. Michelin Olpe

6:30 pm Yates Center Vs. EMP Shield Yates Center

Fri 6/21/2024 6:30 pm EB Sports & Outdoors Vs. Yates Center High School Baseball

Mon 6/24/2024 6:30 pm EMP Shield Vs. EB Sports & Outdoors High School Baseball

6:30 PM Olpe Vs. Yates Center Olpe

Thurs 6/27/2024 6:30 pm EB Sports & Outdoors Vs. Eureka High School Baseball

Mon 7/1/2024 7:00 PM #1 Yates Center Vs. #2 Olpe YC South

6:30 pm #3 EB Sports & Outdoors Vs. #4 Eureka HS Baseball

All games will be double-headers with both games counting towards league record

Keep up to date on cancellations at Rainoutline.com
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